Place OA First Name
1 Tim
2 Melissa
3 Sarah
4 Gary
5 Kenny
6 Brooke
7 Nichole
8 Christine
9 Theresa
10 Leanne
11 Lisa
12 Frankie
13 Mike
14 Justine
15 Tami
16 Kristi
DNF Cheryl
DNF Craig
DNF Britteny
DNF Jessica

Run Half Marathon Run
Full Results
Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

Arrington
Johnson
Graves
Stott
McDaniel
Blackwelder
Traux
Chesney
Schut
Connelly
Lawrence
Romero
Hargis
Britten
Campbell
Thomas
Bracht
Hemmens
Haneke
Burkhart

119
125
105
115
127
122
124
120
114
104
110
123
108
126
103
116
101
109
107
102

1 ALL

1 ALL

2 ALL

2 ALL

3 ALL

3 ALL

4 ALL

5 ALL

6 ALL

7 ALL

8 ALL

4 ALL

5 ALL

9 ALL

10 ALL
11 ALL
DNF ALL
DNF ALL
DNF ALL
DNF ALL

07:15.644
07:53.366
08:01.681
08:07.678
08:22.045
09:01.963
09:02.142
09:02.508
09:37.161
09:49.531
09:49.615
09:49.714
10:33.599
10:39.134
12:40.767
13:11.329
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time

1:35:06.940
1:43:21.100
1:45:10.020
1:46:28.580
1:49:36.790
1:58:19.720
1:58:22.060
1:58:26.860
2:06:00.810
2:08:42.850
2:08:43.960
2:08:45.250
2:18:20.150
2:19:32.660
2:46:06.050
2:52:46.410
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000



1 Rhet

2 Dan

3 Kevin
4 Mike

5 Kelly

6 Steven
7 Cynthia
8 Brian

9 Josh
10 John
11 Jon

12 Stacy
13 Karla
14 Karen
15 Amanda
16 Craig
17 Steve
18 Susan
19 Phillip
20 Jodie
21 Patricia
22 Rick
23 Liisa
24 Michele
25 Ana
26 Allan
27 Colleen
28 Lori
29 Selma
30 Jean
31 Kiristofer
32 Pam
33 Howard
34 Jade
DNF Casey

Hulbert
Holmes
Traux
McKinnon
Conrad
Thomas
Pool
Thibadeau
Young
Stevens
Hancock
Beeson
Krogh
Ruklic
DeSazo
Dunham
Longbottom
Pevovar
Hayenga
Dunham
Burke
Squires
Rogers
Koci

Lete Powell
Webb
Dibble
McCowan
Merrell
Longbottom
Johnson
Holtry
Rittenger
Riley
Brown

8

6
22
13
20
18
21
26
17
27
106
1
25
15
29
3
111
112

121
28
14
10
11
16
19
23

117
12

113
24
2

10K Run
Full Results

1 ALL
2 ALL
3 ALL
4 ALL
1 ALL
5 ALL
2 ALL
6 ALL
7 ALL
8 ALL
9 ALL
3 ALL
4 ALL
5 ALL
6 ALL
10 ALL
11 ALL
7 ALL
12 ALL
8 ALL
9 ALL
13 ALL
10 ALL
11 ALL
12 ALL
14 ALL
13 ALL
14 ALL
15 ALL
16 ALL
15 ALL
17 ALL
16 ALL
18 ALL
DNF ALL

1™
2M
3M
4 M
1F
5M
2F
6 M
7M
8 M
9M
3F
4 F
5F
6 F
10 M
1M
7F
12 M
8 F
9F
13 M
10 F
11F
12 F
14 M
13 F
14 F
15 F
16 F
15 M
17 F
16 M
18 F
DNF F

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

07:10.232
07:24.955
07:59.849
08:05.032
08:16.015
08:23.519
08:33.481
08:39.358
08:43.162
09:04.081
09:15.167
09:19.537
09:49.422
09:52.882
10:02.147
10:13.602
10:13.812
10:15.795
10:17.292
10:21.598
10:31.487
10:44.017
10:58.714
11:03.182
11:17.963
11:18.888
11:29.583
11:31.513
11:32.704
11:34.303
11:34.817
12:31.936
13:43.000
13:46.775
00:00.000

Clock Time
44:33.460
46:04.950
49:41.780
50:13.990
51:22.240
52:08.870
53:10.770
53:47.290
54:10.930
56:20.920
57:29.810
57:56.960
1:01:02.670
1:01:24.170
1:02:21.740
1:03:32.920
1:03:34.230
1:03:46.550
1:03:55.850
1:04:22.610
1:05:24.060
1:06:41.920
1:08:13.250
1:08:41.010
1:10:12.860

:10:18.610

:11:25.070

:11:37.060

:11:44.460

:11:54.400

:11:57.590

1:17:52.530

1:25:14.120
1:25:37.580
00:00.000

1
1
1
1
1
1



Division Place Div
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
DNF
DNF
DNF

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Run Half Marathon Run

Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

1F
2F
3F
4F
5F
6 F
7F
8 F
9F
10 F
MMF

F

m M

Melissa
Sarah
Brooke
Nichole
Christine
Theresa
Leanne
Lisa
Justine
Tami
Kristi
Cheryl
Britteny
Jessica

Tim
Gary
Kenny
Frankie
Mike
Craig

Johnson
Graves
Blackwelder
Traux
Chesney
Schut
Connelly
Lawrence
Britten
Campbell
Thomas
Bracht
Haneke
Burkhart

Arrington
Stott
McDaniel
Romero
Hargis
Hemmens

125
105
122
124
120
114
104
110
126
103
116
101
107
102

119
115
127
123
108
109

—
O OWOONOWN

11
14
15
16
DNF
DNF
DNF

—
QWO NO O WN-

—_
—_

DNF
DNF
DNF

Mo b wWwN -

07:53.366
08:01.681
09:01.963
09:02.142
09:02.508
09:37.161
09:49.531
09:49.615
10:39.134
12:40.767
13:11.329
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

07:15.644
08:07.678
08:22.045
09:49.714
10:33.599
00:00.000

Clock Time

1:43:21.100
1:45:10.020
1:58:19.720
1:58:22.060
1:58:26.860
2:06:00.810
2:08:42.850
2:08:43.960
2:19:32.660
2:46:06.050
2:52:46.410
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:35:06.940
1:46:28.580
1:49:36.790
2:08:45.250
2:18:20.150
00:00.000



10K Run
Group Results

Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
ALL 1F Kelly Conrad 20 5 1 08:16.015 51:22.240
ALL 2F Cynthia Pool 21 7 2 08:33.481 53:10.770
ALL 3F Stacy Beeson 1 12 3 09:19.537 57:56.960
ALL 4 F Karla Krogh 25 13 4 09:49.422 1:01:02.670
ALL 5F Karen Ruklic 15 14 5 09:52.882 1:01:24.170
ALL 6 F Amanda DeSazo 29 15 6 10:02.147 1:02:21.740
ALL 7F Susan Pevovar 112 18 7 10:15.795 1:03:46.550
ALL 8F Jodie Dunham 4 20 8 10:21.598 1:04:22.610
ALL 9F Patricia Burke 121 21 9 10:31.487 1:05:24.060
ALL 10F Liisa Rogers 14 23 10 10:58.714 1:08:13.250
ALL 1M1F Michele Koci 10 24 11 11:03.182 1:08:41.010
ALL 12 F Ana Lete Powell 11 25 12 11:17.963 1:10:12.860
ALL 13 F Colleen Dibble 19 27 13 11:29.583 1:11:25.070
ALL 14 F Lori McCowan 23 28 14 11:31.513 1:11:37.060
ALL 15 F Selma Merrell 117 29 15 11:32.704 1:11:44.460
ALL 16 F Jean Longbottom 12 30 16 11:34.303 1:11:54.400
ALL 17 F Pam Holtry 7 32 17 12:31.936 1:17:52.530
ALL 18 F Jade Riley 24 34 18 13:46.775 1:25:37.580
DNF F Casey Brown 2 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
ALL 1M Rhet Hulbert 8 1 1 07:10.232 44:33.460
ALL 2M Dan Holmes 6 2 2 07:24.955 46:04.950
ALL 3 M Kevin Traux 22 3 3 07:59.849 49:41.780
ALL 4 M Mike McKinnon 13 4 4 08:05.032 50:13.990
ALL 5M Steven Thomas 18 6 5 08:23.519 52:08.870
ALL 6 M Brian Thibadeau 26 8 6 08:39.358 53:47.290
ALL 7M Josh Young 17 9 7 08:43.162 54:10.930
ALL 8 M John Stevens 27 10 8 09:04.081 56:20.920
ALL 9M Jon Hancock 106 11 9 09:15.167 57:29.810
ALL 10 M Craig Dunham 3 16 10 10:13.602 1:03:32.920
ALL 1M1 M Steve Longbottom 111 17 11 10:13.812 1:03:34.230
ALL 12 M Phillip Hayenga 5 19 12 10:17.292 1:03:55.850
ALL 13 M Rick Squires 28 22 13 10:44.017 1:06:41.920
ALL 14 M  Allan Webb 16 26 14 11:18.888 1:10:18.610
ALL 15 M Kristofer Johnson 9 31 15 11:34.817 1:11:57.590
ALL 16 M Howard Rittenger 113 33 16 13:43.000 1:25:14.120



Run Half Marathon Run
Group Results

Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
ALL 1F Melissa Johnson 125 2 1 07:53.366 1:43:21.100
ALL 2 F Sarah Graves 105 3 2 08:01.681 1:45:10.020
ALL 3F Brooke Blackwelder 122 6 3 09:01.963 1:58:19.720
ALL 4 F Nichole Traux 124 7 4 09:02.142 1:58:22.060
ALL 5F Christine Chesney 120 8 5 09:02.508 1:58:26.860
ALL 1M Tm Arrington 119 1 1 07:15.644 1:35:06.940
ALL 2 M Gary Stott 115 4 2 08:07.678 1:46:28.580
ALL 3 M  Kenny McDaniel 127 5 3 08:22.045 1:49:36.790
ALL 4 M Frankie Romero 123 12 4 09:49.714 2:08:45.250
ALL 5M Mike Hargis 108 13 5 10:33.599 2:18:20.150



10K Run
Group Results

Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
ALL 1F Kelly Conrad 20 5 1 08:16.015 51:22.240
ALL 2F Cynthia Pool 21 7 2 08:33.481 53:10.770
ALL 3F Stacy Beeson 1 12 3 09:19.537 57:56.960
ALL 4 F Karla Krogh 25 13 4 09:49.422 1:01:02.670
ALL 5F Karen Ruklic 15 14 5 09:52.882 1:01:24.170
ALL 1M Rhet Hulbert 8 1 1 07:10.232 44:33.460
ALL 2 M Dan Holmes 6 2 2 07:24.955 46:04.950
ALL 3 M Kevin Traux 22 3 3 07:59.849 49:41.780
ALL 4 M Mike McKinnon 13 4 4 08:05.032 50:13.990
ALL 5M Steven Thomas 18 6 5 08:23.519 52:08.870



Place OA First Name

1 Tim
6 Brooke
DNF Cheryl
14 Justine
DNF Jessica
15 Tami

8 Christine

10 Leanne

3 Sarah
DNF Britteny

13 Mike
DNF Craig

2 Melissa

11 Lisa

5 Kenny

12 Frankie

9 Theresa

4 Gary
16 Kiristi
7 Nichole

Run Half Marathon Run
List by Name
Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

Arrington
Blackwelder
Bracht
Britten
Burkhart
Campbell
Chesney
Connelly
Graves
Haneke
Hargis
Hemmens
Johnson
Lawrence
McDaniel
Romero
Schut
Stott
Thomas
Traux

119
122
101
126
102
103
120
104
105
107
108
109
125
110
127
123
114
115
116
124

1 ALL

3 ALL
DNF ALL
9 ALL
DNF ALL
10 ALL

5 ALL

7 ALL

2 ALL
DNF ALL
5 ALL
DNF ALL
1 ALL

8 ALL

3 ALL

4 ALL

6 ALL

2 ALL

11 ALL

4 ALL

1M
3F
DNF F
9F
DNF F
10 F
5F
7F
2F
DNF F
5M
DNF M
1F
8 F
3 M
4 M
6 F
2M
MMF
4F

07:15.644
09:01.963
00:00.000
10:39.134
00:00.000
12:40.767
09:02.508
09:49.531
08:01.681
00:00.000
10:33.599
00:00.000
07:53.366
09:49.615
08:22.045
09:49.714
09:37.161
08:07.678
13:11.329
09:02.142

Clock Time

1:35:06.940
1:58:19.720
00:00.000
2:19:32.660
00:00.000
2:46:06.050
1:58:26.860
2:08:42.850
1:45:10.020
00:00.000
2:18:20.150
00:00.000
1:43:21.100
2:08:43.960
1:49:36.790
2:08:45.250
2:06:00.810
1:46:28.580
2:52:46.410
1:58:22.060



10K Run
List by Name

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
12 Stacy Beeson 1 3 ALL 3F 09:19.537 57:56.960
DNF Casey Brown 2 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
21 Patricia Burke 121 9 ALL 9F 10:31.487 1:05:24.060
5 Kelly Conrad 20 1 ALL 1F 08:16.015 51:22.240
15 Amanda DeSazo 29 6 ALL 6 F 10:02.147 1:02:21.740
27 Colleen Dibble 19 13 ALL 13 F 11:29.583 1:11:25.070
16 Craig Dunham 3 10 ALL 10 M 10:13.602 1:03:32.920
20 Jodie Dunham 4 8 ALL 8 F 10:21.598 1:04:22.610
11 Jon Hancock 106 9 ALL 9 M 09:15.167 57:29.810
19 Phillip Hayenga 5 12 ALL 12 M 10:17.292 1:03:55.850
2 Dan Holmes 6 2 ALL 2 M 07:24.955 46:04.950
32 Pam Holtry 7 17 ALL 17 F 12:31.936 1:17:52.530
1 Rhet Hulbert 8 1 ALL 1M 07:10.232 44:33.460
31 Kiristofer Johnson 9 15 ALL 15 M 11:34.817 1:11:57.590
24 Michele Koci 10 11 ALL 11F 11:03.182 1:08:41.010
13 Karla Krogh 25 4 ALL 4 F 09:49.422 1:01:02.670
25 Ana Lete Powell 11 12 ALL 12 F 11:17.963 1:10:12.860
30 Jean Longbottom 12 16 ALL 16 F 11:34.303 1:11:54.400
17 Steve Longbottom 111 11 ALL 11 M 10:13.812 1:03:34.230
28 Lori McCowan 23 14 ALL 14 F 11:31.513 1:11:37.060
4 Mike McKinnon 13 4 ALL 4 M 08:05.032 50:13.990
29 Selma Merrell 117 15 ALL 15 F 11:32.704 1:11:44.460
18 Susan Pevovar 112 7 ALL 7F 10:15.795 1:03:46.550
7 Cynthia Pool 21 2 ALL 2F 08:33.481 53:10.770
34 Jade Riley 24 18 ALL 18 F 13:46.775 1:25:37.580
33 Howard Rittenger 113 16 ALL 16 M 13:43.000 1:25:14.120
23 Liisa Rogers 14 10 ALL 10 F 10:58.714 1:08:13.250
14 Karen Ruklic 15 5 ALL 5F 09:52.882 1:01:24.170
22 Rick Squires 28 13 ALL 13 M 10:44.017 1:06:41.920
10 John Stevens 27 8 ALL 8 M 09:04.081 56:20.920
8 Brian Thibadeau 26 6 ALL 6 M 08:39.358 53:47.290
6 Steven Thomas 18 5 ALL 5M 08:23.519 52:08.870
3 Kevin Traux 22 3 ALL 3 M 07:59.849 49:41.780
26 Allan Webb 16 14 ALL 14 M 11:18.888 1:10:18.610
9 Josh Young 17 7 ALL 7M 08:43.162 54:10.930
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